

Lone Mountain Citizens Advisory Council

Mountain Crest Neighborhood Services Center
4701 N Durango Drive
Las Vegas, NV 89129
December 31, 2019

ecember 31, 2019 6:30 p.m.

Board Members: Teresa Krolak-Owens – Chair Evan Wishengrad - Vice Chair

Dr. Sharon Stover Chris Darling Kimberly Burton

Secretary: Dawn vonMendenhall, clarkcountycac@hotmail.com

Town Liaison: Sue Baker, sue.baker@clarkcountynv.gov

MEETING CANCELED

Due to New Year's Eve Holiday

The next scheduled meeting will be held on January 14, 2020 at 6:30 pm unless otherwise posted.

POSTING LOCATIONS: This meeting was legally noticed and posted at the following locations: Mountain Crest Neighborhood Services Center, 4701 N Durango Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89129 Jones Tack & Feed, 6515 Lone Mountain Road, Las Vegas, NV 89130 Rainbow Library, 3150 N Buffalo Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89128

https://notice.nv.gov/